
LYDIA



The Lydia offers a compact design available with leather or fabric options. Contemporary in style, designed with segmented back 
cushions and complemented with an elegant solid ash show wood frame, there is choice of two sofas, a standard chair and footstool.

Head Office: Common Road | Huthwaite | Nottinghamshire | NG17 2JY
01623 444 896 | sales@cintique.co.uk

www.cintique.co.uk

LYDIA 3 SEAT SOFA OVERLEAF SHOWN IN: C996 | WOOD COLOUR: NATURAL OAK

NATURAL OAK MID OAK GOLDEN AUTUMN ANTIQUE

3 SEAT SOFA 2 SEAT SOFA CHAIR FOOTSTOOL

OVERALL HEIGHT

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

LIFETIME
GUARANTEE

ON FRAMES &
SPRINGS

WOOD COLOURS AVAILABLE:

LYDIA

DISCLAIMERS: Wood is a natural product, therefore colours may vary slightly | All measurements are approximate.

99cm

180cm

87cm

47cm

99cm

127.5cm

87cm

47cm

99cm

74.5cm

87cm

47cm

39cm

62cm

52.5cm

N/A

SEAT WIDTH 158cm 104cm 51cm N/A

SEAT DEPTH 51cm 51cm 51cm N/A


