## Cintique

## LYDIA





## LYDIA

The Lydia offers a compact design available with leather or fabric options. Contemporary in style, designed with segmented back cushions and complemented with an elegant solid ash show wood frame, there is choice of two sofas, a standard chair and footstool.

	3 SEAT SOFA	2 SEAT SOFA	CHAIR	FOOTSTOOL
OVERALL HEIGHT	99cm	99cm	99cm	39cm
OVERALL WIDTH	180cm	127.5cm	74.5cm	62cm
OVERALL DEPTH	87cm	87cm	87cm	52.5cm
SEAT HEIGHT	47cm	47cm	47cm	N/A
SEAT WIDTH	158cm	104cm	51cm	N/A
SEAT DEPTH	51cm	51cm	51cm	N/A

LYDIA 3 SEAT SOFA OVERLEAF SHOWN IN: C996 | WOOD COLOUR: NATURAL OAK

## WOOD COLOURS AVAILABLE:



Cintique

LIFETIME
GUARANTEE

ON FRAMES &
SPRINGS

DISCLAIMERS: Wood is a natural product, therefore colours may vary slightly | All measurements are approximate.